and the second s	(0)	· · pri ti	11
NATIONAL Apsessment Centre S	ervices. (wet a sarrios) . /	MNA49149521	
	Ich description	Date &Timo Completed	Done by
REFNON/ANTALLIAD 25009/V	SAS c-Illing		
Veh No. SMF WOLL	E-mail(Sjala ante, AlC ahra)	i	11:
DOA: 11/1/2018 19'25	I-Motor Claim Form	InMINITOS VERD	1.12/4/20
	I-Motor W/O (Withles OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)	11/10
OD TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	— 1 hr
	Assessment/Survey Report		<del></del>
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to	a Overse/Wish	
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	The state of the s	Tel: Fa	d
TP Hanticulars: Veh No. Sto	NOST. INC	)/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (	44/121	Tel:	· ;
Policy No: ( ) Period	:( )	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	· Dates,	Timer	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
	ranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )		
SECUCIONA MANAGEMENTO DE LA COMPANSIÓN D	THE PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE	480000000000000000000000000000000000000	et al.
( ) Walk-In Gustomar : Customers Informat	ion strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.	Act to division to the same
( ) Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer U			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Yi		owing Co: ( · , '	• )
SATISTICAL DESCRIPTION OF THE SAME OF THE	Undergoner et vinding ment a toau sin en inti	The state of the s	STATE STREET
undang manang pagang		THE STOLL GOLD OF FULL	facility out los
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .)		<del>, ,</del>
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]			
Infurý:	<del></del>	_ <del></del>	
Dullyrum generalisme (Secondary)			SOLD THE STATE OF
The second of th	*	CONTRACTOR STORAGE	
«			
- 1			
NIMONOVII	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	MANUFACTURE DE LA CONTRACTION	MACHGISTES A SILVED
NA1908 926			Strains V shadtali
anymeratanananananananananananananananananana	1) AR 1 Apoldent II		
iver/Owner:	3) TF 1 Towing Fee	340/54	
	4) PT 1 Fellow-Thr 5) PT 1 Follow-Thr	ough Survey (Resurvey) 33	
niact No:	6) TR: Re-inspect	inst INC Only (well 10 Jan 200) an	
rnaged Portion:	7) N1 1 Idau DA +	SMRT Survey 316	
***************************************	a) NTUC Addition		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	NS: Courtery C	er/Tpt Allowance 5:	
	WAND Book Place . N'It Post Repair	r Inspection \$2	
iditors acommunistic and a second	別ななが際研究 ・No: DV/Colla TP(NU): TP(	San INC) et alnat INC 12	
1.11	9) N121 Idao Mobi Involce dated	Pee Chorgad	MAIN O
2/3:	Involve dated	Pas Charged	STORTING

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for 6. This report will be sorwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for a schliving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

- Control of the cont	The state of the s
A SAME THE SECOND SECON	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2019 10:56
Date Of Accident	11/11/2019 09:25
Exact Location Of Accident	LAKEVIEW ESTATE UPP THOMSON ROAD, LEVEL 1 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SME4456L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG KIAN POH ANDREW (HUANG JIANBAO ANDREW)
NRIC No	S7519108A
Email Address	OHHUIKIANG@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91513661
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81181477
Vehicle Particulars	**************************************
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TOURAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	5.77.8.87
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
olicy Number	5112698562
over Note Number	
Priver	
lame of Driver	OH HUI KIANG (HU HUIJUAN)
IRIC No	\$7610110H
Date Of Birth	07/04/1976
Occupation	INDOOR

03/10/1995

FEMALE

24 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-81181477

OHHUIKIANG@YAHOO.COM.SG

OTHERS-91513661

Address

97A UPPER THOMSON ROAD

#10-03

Postcode

574327

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME

: NG KIAN POH ANDREW

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: JOVING

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4493T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI SONATA

Vehicle Category

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Name of Driver

NG TAW HIANG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1600779Z

Contact Number

98239529

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pegs

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		Manson GOD LEVAL 1 CARPARK
parting lets	TAXI Porking	3
	OPAN	B) sme 4456L
	Y	B) SME 4456L B) SHD 4493T
	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Our car	had to over the His	t waiting to pick up passengers taxi to exit these carpark.
The dri	ver opened the Al	oor when we drove post
and the	driver's door corn	+ ched our car's back left do
	SETA	thed our car's back left do
LARATION		
	particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the foregoing	particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the foregoing		A relutant
e declare the foregoing	atthites	pr/12/11/2019, 1
CLARATION e declare the foregoing yholder's Signature & Time:		Beporting Centre Personnel' Signature of Signature of Name:

devine Lichard

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ENT DATE:(11 ) 11 ) 2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), T		
LOCAT	ION: Lakeview Estate, upper Thomson	Rd, Level 1 Carpai	rk
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
107.50	a) VEHICLE NUMBER! SME 4456L		
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 511 2 6 9 8 5 6 2		
242	CIFOLIC NOMOEK, STIZE OF A STUDENT OF THE PARTY	ATTIVOD DA DTY EIRE ATHEFTI	
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY	PAN	
140	VIII III WILL WILL COURT	The state of the s	
W.	()TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE /MPV /VAN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE	
6	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL	./ MOTORGIOLEI	- 3
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: DR	NOT WEEKIND	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURA	CUCE LENGON	Ţ.
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Skilled Otter	10
2.,	ANAME NG EIAN POH ANDREW	MALE / FEMALE	
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$7519108A	CONTACT: 9151 366 1	-
	CIADDRESS: 97A Upper Thomson Ro	ad #10-03	
2.4	\$574327		
	. CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER .	
AMO of bassonds	DRIVER '		
	Server OH HUT KTANE	(MALE / FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	binric/fin/Passport: S7610110H	CONTACT: 814777	-
(3)	CIADDRESS: 97A Upper Thomson Ro	# 10 - 03	-
NG KIAN BOH ANDREN	J 5574327	67(0) (C) (100)	-
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 07 04 19 16 ) (DD/M	M/YYYY) ; ,	
TOVI NG	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	<b>v</b> ) =	
	NORTE OF DRIVING PASS -	occurrence occurrence	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	DIS COMPANY? (YES / (NO)	
	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED: STORED	-1
5.	G) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	THERS CLEAR	-1
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS DR	14.1	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)		
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES /NO)	•	*
- 201	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONS	CANTO CONTRACTOR CONTR	-
At the of passenger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL Hyunday Sono	5,70
d he of lastinger		The Direct County of the Count	_
(Induding driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1600779 Z	_CONTACT: 9823952	P
() 。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATTACO AND	
24 10 200	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL:	2
1/2 his of bassander	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	N A	_
(Industing driver	1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT!	CONTACT:	
r ×	en material transform	THE SOURCE SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF TH	3
()	WF I/A	9 1 15 OE -	70
	N or		-

email = ohhuikiang@yahoo.com.sg

### Claim Handling

270 A 200 A 200	Vehicle No.	SME4456L		GST Registra
5112698562	Venicle No.	SMEAROU		Sast nogenia
	100			Policyholder :
NG KIAN POH ANDREW (HUANG MANBAD ANDREY				
PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE		drivo PREMIUM		Loading
91513661	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(
	Special Remark			eCode
No Yes	TEA	- No Yes		eCode Reaso
No :	NCD Entitlement(%)	40)		Private Hine
12/11/2019 11:06	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Typ
	Time of Accident Inhome.	09:25		Country of A
24000000	Orange Force			ECM No.
LAWRING W ESTATE LIDRED THOMSON BOADLEVEL				
CHECKLY COLD CO. I. STORY CO. I. STORY CO.	25AF/01/04/03			
No belidest	Windsonskii Evenss		100.00	
Per Acadent	William Evense		400.00	
600.00	TF Standard Excess		0.00	
				Driver is Co.
	Create in property		and the second	ATT VENALUTE
	Total TE Server Applicable		0.00	
.600,00	TOTAL TE EXCESS APPRICABLE		19999	
in.		Charles and Charles		
No				y)
		GST States	V-ditable (C)	5.5
2/00C N				
	950445596	Law Vall Approximate men	rate	Address 3
97A UFFER THOMSON ROAD			MIE:	Post Code
				. (*235.500)
97A	Related Policy Number	5112698562		
	2-474109ED C107			
OH HUI KIANG	93/9/EU/98:			
	Driver NRIC	S7610110H		Driver DOB
01/01/2017	Driver Age	43		Driving Exp
81181477	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.
	Address 2			Address 3
	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Cade
Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	SME4456L		Driver Insu
4		War - Ma		
D.mg	Any injury	140 - 140		
			Inn My	▼ Insured
			QU-MA	- Name
			91513661	No.
			700000000000000000000000000000000000000	(Home)
			ANDREW.NG@ADEPTE	NTERPRIS Vehicle
				Number
			SME4456L / SHD4493	T ON 11 Nov 2019
Insured Liability   New or Facility	*			
Preference Not at Fault		ed *		
Preferered Preferred Workshop, Na	me unknown   GIA Receive	10	Toron and a second	Claim
Preference Not at Fault		ta ·	12/11/2019 11:12	Claim Close Date
Preferered Preferred Workshop, Na		id .	12/11/2019 11:12 ROSLI WAHAB	Close
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 91513661  NO YES NO 12/11/2019 11:06 11/11/2019 LAKEVIEW ESTATE UPPER THOMSON ROADLEVEL Per Accident  600,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  07  600,00  97A  OH HUI KIANG  01/01/2017 81181477	91513661 Contact No. (Office) Special Remark TCA No Yes TCA No NCD Entitlement(%)  12/11/2019 11:06 Accident Report Within 24 hrs 11/11/2019 Time of Accident thirms Orange Force LAKEVIEW ESTATE UPPER THOMSON ROADLEVEL 1 CARPARK  Per Accident Windscreen Excess  600,00 TP Standard Excess 90 YIED TP Excess Applicable  100,00 Total TP Excess Applicable  101 102 103 103 104 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	PRIVATE CARL INSURANCE   Cover Type

Save Submit

Attachment

7							
Accident No.		MT/1079974	Claim No.		- NAT		
ast Doc. Recei	ved	* Yes No	Upload Date		1001		
		Path *	Appropriate senter.		12/11/2019 11:14		
Choose File	No file chasen	rau -		-	Category •		Confide
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO:
	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Ψ.	NO
	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	140
	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	7.	NO:
	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Message Read	E SAMESIM DOOR			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
₹ Attachmi	ed .						
Attachmen	t	Uploaded By/Date	remove.	9	V/55		
100			Category	1	Urgency		
題	NAC_BUK)	T_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:14	Photos		Normal		Pho
0	NAC_BUKI	T_MERAH_809676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:14	Photos		Normal		Pho
- CILIT	NAC_BUK	T_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKLT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 \$1:13	Photos		Normal.		Phi
10	NAC_BUKI	T_MERAH_BD0676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE					
1		S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photes.		Normal		Pho
1-	NAC_BUKI	T_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Priotes		Normal		Phs
0	NAC_BUKE	T_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Phi
	NAC_BUKT	T_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAHJ) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Phi
500	NAC_BUKT	T_MERAH_BOOG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BUKT	MERAH 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Pho
6	NAC_BUKT	F_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IS (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Phi
-	NAC_BUKT	_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Phil
	NAC_BUKE	T_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		Pho
6	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Photos		Normal		μ <sub>h(</sub>
	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_BOOD/S( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:13	Prioros		Normal		Phi
	NAC_BUKET	MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:12	Photos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BUKT	_MERAH_800678( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 New 2019 11:12	Photos		Normal		Phi
155	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:12	NRIC/ Orlying License:	γ.	Normal		NRIC/ Driv
Tion	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 New 2019 11:12	NRIC/ Driving License	*	Normal	,	NRIC/ Driv
60 400	NAE_BUKIT	MERAH 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:12	NRIC/ Driving License	Ÿ	Normal	,	NRIC/ Driv
60	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH, BD0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Nov 2019 11:17	SAS		Normal		5,
▽ Video List							

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

P

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 11/11/2019 10:50 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SME4456L Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Policy No. Véhicle: Insured Object Product Cover Type Commence Date Expiry Date No. NG KIAN POH ANDREW (HUANG JIANBAO ANDREW)

57519108A

5112698562

Continue

PREMIUM.

SME4456L SME4456L 28/09/2019 27/09/2020



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 5665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		in a month in the second of th		
VIII		ADDENDUM	(4)	¥.:
(A) PARTICULARS O	FPERSON MAKING THE	AMENDMENTS.		
Original Report I	10: MNB41914	19521		
	1 11	Vehicle	Registration No:	SMR (4561
Name(as shownin N	RIC): 017 /111 NO	nus ( by bulluon		STOROH
("Vehicle Driver,	Vehicle Owner) (*) Ple	NRIC/FII ase delete as appropriate	MLassbott No : _	SIGUILOFT
Address		1,7,7,10,00		
Contact (Tel)	107		0.4.0	_Singapore(
	•	Mobile N	10.:_ 811H14	77
Email Address	:			
Date of Accident	11/11/2019	3 5	al	124
Place of Accident	(AKELLEW) E	Time of A	. 0	es
		87 MA UPP 1 HOMBO	of Kobo lau	KC/ CARRON
Insurance Compar	14: MILL			
ADDITIONATINE	RMATION / AMENDM			
2) DHUMA 1	1800 B	AD .		
			and the same of the	
				V.2
	777-27			
			1	11 -
Policyholder / Driver'	e Clanas		W . 21	4/2009
Pate:	Signature	Reporting	Centre Personne	S Signature
		manye.	11 1	Complete Com
		NRIC/FINA	in Nolle	/imans

Date: